BW LPG LTD.

BW LPG LTD.

ISIN: SGXZ69436764

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/20 22:00:02

Price
15.08 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.11%(-0.17)

SGXZ69436764
BWLPG

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

2,009 EUR

FTSE STRAITS TIMES
INDEX

15.10 USD (100)
15.57 USD (600)
15.03 USD
15.33 USD
14.9038 USD
15.25 USD
15.050305 USD
428,134
6,443,814.88
3,513

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SGXZ69436764&ID_NOTATION=460355284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1007779007234b4550b76419a7825575f606a0a04f1e1e1653352409fae7212&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14896d377d7c81d91&time=1724292958&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd1842a8b03d1bc2a1ab235f0b49f2c1306a608b9560f0e7e64171c7235250cb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f81330f934c41d475&time=1724292958&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0e30ff5774e30cd6b42da6177d70a29f0cb67afb81b1ecdce702c67f09f6322&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b635b12f957a26083&time=1724292958&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bd6edc72dd4ac2ae7736e19dd9de213075c86e7a54b8868311193b58179f53b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c20ae9a6d78e9182&time=1724292958&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9a348823db39d9fc3381fb19ab9620734e42067b048b697f9f21fd2ef73c1a2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00d44fe523f733802&time=1724292958&tool=RSC

BW LPG LTD.

Details

2024/08/20 22:00:02

Price

15.08 USD

Difference O -1.11%(0.17)
General attributes
ISIN SGXZ69436764
Symbol BWLPG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,009 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE STRAITS TIMES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 15.57 USD (600)
Open 15.03 USD
High 15.33 USD
Low 14.9038 USD
Close (prev. day) 15.25 USD
VWAP 15.050305 USD
Volume (pcs) 428,134
Trading volume 6,443,814.88
Number of trades SISIS
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.66 0.52 0.44
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/

Time

22:27

14:45

22:00

08:11

16:20

15.71 USD (390,521)
15.85 USD (252,875)

-USD (-)
- USD (-)
-USD (-)
- USD (-)
-USD (-)
-USD (-)
Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
13.54 EUR 0.10 37
13.41 EUR 0.00 4
15.08 USD 6.44 3,513
13.76 EUR  0.00 1
157.50 NOK 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=460355284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160639080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95584949

BW LPG LTD.
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

17:15 13.22 EUR 0.00

18:00 157.70 NOK 0.10

19:30 13.43EUR 0.00

21:43 13.51 EUR 0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95584949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93095277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291317955

BW LPG LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

y BWLPG

Contact Details
BW LPG LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kristian
Sorensen

Iver Baatvik

Knut-Helge
Knutsen

Prodyut
Banerjee

Samantha Xu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Chairman of Supervisory
Sohmen-Pao Board
Andrew Wolff Member of Supervisory
Board
Anne Grethe Member of Supervisory
Dalane Board
Luc Gillet Member of Supervisory
Board
Sanjiv Misra Member of Supervisory
Board
Sonali Chandmal Member of Supervisory
Board
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